Distributor of Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CIS41P600AE - FERRITE CHIP 60 OHM 6000MA 1806
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.
CIS41P600AECIS41P600AE

Noise Suppression in power line
DIMENSION
DESCRIPTION
ChipChipChipChip BeadBeadBeadBead ForForForFor HighHighHighHigh CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
CIS Series
� CIS series is used for high current. (~ 6A)
Part no.
Thickness
(mm)
Impedance
(Ω)±25%@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
CIS21P300 0.9±0.2 30 0.01 6000
CIS21P101 0.9±0.2 100 0.02 4000
CIS21J121 0.9±0.2 120 0.02 5000
CIS32P520 1.3±0.2 52 0.01 6000
CIS41P600 1.6±0.2/1.2±0.2 60 0.01 6000
CIS41J600 1.6±0.2/1.2±0.2 60 0.01 6000
Type
Dimension [mm]
L W t d
21 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.9±0.2